

JOIN THE FUN!!

2025 The Ponds Women's Golf League

Last name:	First	name:	Middle initial
Street Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	E-MAIL:		
BE SURE PHONE A	ND EMAIL ADDRESS ARE THE ONES Y	OU WANT US TO US	SE FOR COMMUNICATION –
	: \$110 (Includes \$45 handic ames/proxies, tournament	=	
I have an existing HANDICAP number from The Ponds. Full league fee payable.			
I DO NOT HAVE A PRESENT HANDICAP			
	I am new to the club, but have a HANDIG	CAP from	club/course.
Make checks payable to: The Ponds Women's Golf League			
If you are not able to attend the League Kickoff meeting, form and payment can be sent to: **Kari Skordahl - 24485 Zion St. NW, St. Francis, MN 55070** OR stop by the sign-in table at the first night of Women's League OR drop it off at The Ponds Golf Course Pro Shop			
OR DO IT ON-LINE (if you fill out the form on-line, you can still pay in person) Use the link below, or scan the QR code to go to the			
Use the link belo	online form		
https://fo	rms.office.com/r/25LfWzmF6e		

If you have questions, please feel free to contact Kari Skordahl at skordy18@hotmail.com.